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Arsredovisning 2019

Balansrakning
Tillgangar

Férutbetalda kostnader
Postgirot

Eget kapital och skulder
Eget kapital

Ingdende balans

Arets resultat

Skulder

Forutbetalda medlemsavgifter

Resultatrakning
Intakter
Medlemsavgifter
Ovriga intikter
Kostnader

Lokalkostnader
Ovriga kostnader

Arets resultat

Not 1: Lokalkostnader

Hagerstensasen, var och host

Not 2: Ovriga kostnader
Hagerstensasen medb.féren
RfoD medlemsavg
Bankavgifter

2019.12.31

450
13948
14398

10364
-1166
9198

5200
14398

Not 2019.01.01
-2019.12.31

25200
7000
32200

1 31613
2 1753
33366

-1166

31613

200
450
1103
33366

2018.12.31

450
13514
13964

11884
-1520
10364

3600
13964

2018.01.01
-2018.12.31

27250
0
27250

27014
1756
28770

-1520

27014

200
450
1106
28770



